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Central Missouri
Autism Project:
$2,058,173
Single Provider
Easter Seals Midwest 

 

    

 
 

Missouri Autism Projects FY16:
Business Models & Allocations

                                          $8,794,399  

DEKALB

February 2, 2016

Easter Seals Midwest              
SEMO Autism Center               
Blue Sky Community Services    
 

Southwest Missouri 
Autism Project:
$1,604,498
Easter Seals Midwest         
Burrell                                 
Judevine                             
Preferred Family Healthcare 
Leffen Center for Autism  
Arc-CounterPoint                 
Abilities First                        

Southeast Missouri
Autism Project:
$1,561,758

East Missouri
Autism Project:
$1,676,394
Family Allocation
Model ($1,500)
POF / CFF

Northwest
Missouri 
Autism 
Project:
$1,893,576
Family Allocation
Model ($5,000)
POS / CFF

$829,657
$172,054
$259,233
$125,075
$119,214
  $45,426
  $53,839

$1,085,838
$425,670
$50,250


